
St. Bernard Mentors 
(3/26/2020)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Barbara Sarti-Allen AR 870-453-3834 bsallen@flippenweb.net
Lynn Jech AZ 623-936-9120 jech.saints@juno.com
Sandra Lane AZ 520-260-1622 mtngirl10@cable.com
Jack Terrio AZ 480-239-2815 jackterr@aol.com
Pamela Waugh AZ 602-274-9431 waughmar@earthlink.net
Billy Buell Jr. CA 661-406-5633 wbuell@yahoo.com
Doug Mahon CA 707-322-2752 drmriins@gmail.com
Jack Mulligan CA 909-215-4283 jamelles@earthlink.net
Michele Mulligan CA 909-225-1650 jamelles@earthlink.net
Lovey Olbrich CA 510-531-2476 h_olbrich@sbcglobal.net
John Ramirez CA 310-991-0241 jrami68620@aol.com
Jackie Schart CA 951-941-3641 all4mysaints@aol.com
Skee Tsagris CA 530-677-2369 wstsagris@gmail.com
Shirley Tsagris CA 530-677-2369 wstsagris@gmail.com
Anna May Fleischli Brown FL 217-415-2176 stedelweis@aol.com
Donna McPhate FL 850-528-9225 donna@vanguardnorth.com
Barry Roland GA 404-291-3116 excalibursaints@earthlink.net
Terry Temple CT 815-234-7034 twtemple1@me.com
Bob Sykora IL 815-546-1610 bobsykora@gmail.com
Carole Wilson IL 618-978-8808 Kryskara1@aol.com
Rita Rynder IN 812-881-8367 rjrynder@yahoo.com
Bob Bostrom KS 785-665-7134 rbostrom@embarqmail.com
Karen Pratt KS 785-564-2747 albonia@cox.net
James Fankhauser MI 269-720-2861 nexusclumbers@gmail.com
Art Shook MI 616-450-9415 StTrademark@charter.net
Beverly Nosiglia NY 315-585-6669 beric@bluefrog.com
Horst Vogel NY 845-868-7291 wvogel125@sysmatrix.net
Marilyn Balikowski NY 585-591-413 cornerstonesaints@gmail.com
Vic Dingus NC 423-612-3116 vdingus@gmail.com
Robert Aubrey NH 603-715-6276 moondancesaint@comcast.net
Debbie Marsland NH 603-724-0453 magicmtn@metrocast.net
Linda Baker NJ 609-213-7667 elba1@aol.com
Georgia Rush OH 937-477-1709
Karen Bodeving OR 541-218-5902 karen@bodeving.com
Paul Bodeving OR 541-218-5901 Paul@bodeving.com
William Francis OR 541-518-0035



St. Bernard Mentors
(3/26/220)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Tom Miller TN 865-448-6716 tcmille1@yahoo.com
Wanda Pevahouse TN 731-616-7977 pevasaint@gmail.com
Donna Buxton TX 281-360-9751 twinoak@msn.com
Ken Buxton TX 281-360-9751 twinoak@msn.com
Jim Brown UT 585-737-7985 jimrbrown@yahoo.com
Ivan Palmblad UT 435-752-6479 cache684@comcast.net
Nancy Demory-Harrison VA 540-580-9867 nancydemoryharrison@gmail.com
Michael Brophy WA 818-744-5011 mybrophy@gmail.com
Vicki Graves WA 253-229-7051 Vicdory@MNS.com
Duane Peterson WA 612-861-4469
Fran Stephens WA 206-963-1148 mistihil@comcast.net
Carmen Zappala WA 206-242-7480 czappala@webtv.net
Joan Zielinski WA 253-79-5388 stoans@gmail.com


